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MONDAY

TUESDAY

FRIDAY

20

21

22

23

24

6 Pizza 7 Chicken Nuggets 8 Texas Straw Hat 9 BBQ Chicken 1 O Fish Sticks
Veggie Green beans Corn Sandwich Fries
Fruit Pears Pineapple Carrots Applesauce
Sliced Apples
Pizza Rib Sandwich Beef Tacos Chicken Patty Hot dog on bun
13 | 14 15 16 17
Veggie on bun Corn/Cheese on bun Baked Beans
Fruit Carrots Mandarin Broccoli Fruit Cup
Peaches Oranges Pineapple
Beef Ravioli Chicken Tacos Breaded Mozz Meatloaf

Green Beans Mixed Veggies Sticks Mashed Potatoes
Applesauce Pears Carrots with gravy
Peaches Mandarin
Oranges
27 28 Chicken 29 Corn Dog 30 Griled Cheese 3 1 Chicken Alfredo
Quesadilla Baked Beans Carrot Sticks Bake
Corn Fruit Cocktail with ranch Broccoli
Pears Peaches Strawberry
Fluff

Al Medls Include Mik; Nonfat Chocolate or 1% White

Menu Subject to Change Without Notice
USDA is an equal opportunity Employer




